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NSEA National Schools Championships 2022
at Keysoe International EC, Bedfordshire
Thursday 20th October to Monday 24th October 2022

Mochara National Dressage Championships 2022

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 24DT
NSEA Mochara National Dressage Team Championships
24DA) 2 riders x Prelim 12 (2005)

24DB) 2 riders x Novice 30 (2006)
No Member School
599 Pocklington School

Horse Name
Lord Business

Team Name
Pocklington Navy

610 Pocklington School  Pocklington Navy Toronto
601 Pocklington School  Pocklington Navy Jellyon
604 Pocklington School  Pocklington Navy Ower Lad

147 Cranleigh
140 Cranleigh
144 Cranleigh
146 Cranleigh

Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold
Cranleigh Gold

127 Thomas Hardye Schoo The Thomas Hardye
129 Thomas Hardye Schoo The Thomas Hardye
126 Thomas Hardye Schoo The Thomas Hardye
130 Thomas Hardye Schoo The Thomas Hardye

Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School

668 Westonbirt School
669 Westonbirt School
670 Westonbirt School

155 Cranleigh
482 Cranleigh
157 Cranleigh

Cranleigh Red
Cranleigh Red
Cranleigh Red

505 Denstone College, Sta' Denstone College
503 Denstone College, Sta Denstone College
504 Denstone College, Sta' Denstone College

350 Grange School The Grange
352 Grange School The Grange
354 Grange School The Grange
360 Grange School The Grange

369 Harrogate Grammar S HGS
373 Harrogate Grammar S HGS
370 Harrogate Grammar S HGS

My Friend Jackson

Aquila's Sparkling Surprise

Global High Society
Gorey Grey (Rio)

Kijana

Midnight Magic

Bay Lady

Something about Harry

Thistledown Royal Mint
Sherlocks Seren Dreamer
Skyfall

Dolly
Highline Tea Time
Dougie

Turpane Sun Dancer
Noodle
Cooley Rambler

Badgerhill Star

Garem Burlington Bertie
Isabella

Touch of Titanium

Mr Who
Daulton Il
Garthfach Whisky Rocks
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B 12.38 374 Harrogate Grammar S HGS Gigman Lockie Leonard N

A 10am 406 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Marchesa p
B 10am 409 Sedbergh School Sedbergh G-Star p
A 12.45 420 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Gortskeagh Amy n

B 12.45 422 Sedbergh School Sedbergh Vanzelf n
A 10.08 38 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst CBH Clover Lining p

B 10.08 534 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Gizmo p
A 12.53 533 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Donna Bella n

B 12.53 34 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Carrick Cruise Chief n
A 10.15 165 Dean Close Dean Close Proud Fionn P

B 10.15 158 Dean Close Dean Close jilly P
A lpm 170 Dean Close *STALLIOI Dean Close Nadal N
B 1pm 160 Dean Close Dean Close DST Dont Panic N
A 10.23 733 St Albans Girls School STAGS Castlelodge Inizio p

B 10.23 731 St Albans Girls School STAGS Willow p
A 1.08 730 St Albans Girls School STAGS Road to Slaney n

B 1.08 732 St Albans Girls School STAGS Dalys Black n
A 10.30. 143 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Corbett P
B 10.30. 154 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Dunarlen (Copy) P
A 1.15 156 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Jack's Choice N
B 1.15 483 Cranleigh Cranleigh Blue Mr Darcey N
A 10.37 603 Pocklington School  Pocklington Blue Lishmar Minnie P

B 10.37 608 Pocklington School  Pocklington Blue Copshawholm Texas Ranger P
A 1.23 600 Pocklington School  Pocklington Blue Megaboy N
B 1.23 602 Pocklington School  Pocklington Blue Corderry Crackle N
Plate teams

A 10.44 856 Heathfield Community Heathfield community col Lord Augustus PP
B 10.44 857 Heathfield Community Heathfield community col Cooga sue ellen PP
A 1.30. 854 Heathfield Community Heathfield community col T J Nemo Pn
B 1.30. 855 Heathfield Community should be 74 Gringos pearly Pn
A 10.53 805 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Starlight PP
B 10.53 807 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Lemington Trinket PP
A 1.37 806 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Moelwyn Alfie Pn
B 1.37 809 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Rathnagrew Arabella Pn

CLASS 21DP
NSEA MocharaNational Dressage Individual Preliminary Championships
Prelim 14 2006 (revised collective marks 2016)

No Member School Team Name Horse Name
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9.37
9.45

10.08
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10.37
10.45
10.53
11
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11.38
11.45
11.53
12
12.08
12.15
12.23
12.30.
12.38

1pm
1.08
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1.23
1.30.
1.38
1.45
1.53
BREAK
2.08
2.15
2.23
2.30.

170 Dean Close *STALLIO 1st

143 Cranleigh 3rd
696 Kirkham Grammar Sch2ND
146 Cranleigh 4th
406 Sedbergh School 1st
740 Hymers 1st

620 Pocklington School  1st
6 Barnard Castle School 3RD
193 Queen Elizabeth's Gra 1st
476 Churchers College 1st
140 Cranleigh 1st
26 Endeavour High (hom(2ND
55 John Taylor Free Scho(2ND
719 Kingsley School
59 Lady Manners School 1ST
65 Lord Wandsworth Coll 1ST
573 Malton School 2ND
503 Denstone College, Sta 1st

419 Sedbergh School 4th
733 St Albans Girls School 4th
640 St Catherines School, I 2nd
116 St Mary's Senior Schoc2ND
663 Stonyhurst College

202 Terra Nova Prep School
695 Withington Girls School
671 Woldgate School 4TH
737 Bedford Girls School

Nadal

Corbett

Kiron Snow Queen
Gorey Grey (Rio)
Marchesa

Corderry Crackle

Toronto

Moelwyn Alfie

Carrick Diamond Craft (Joey)
Reko Prince Caspian
Aquila's Sparkling Surprise
Broadgrove Surprise
Banklow Hanky Panky (Puzzle)
Penroyal Little Pageboy

In Tua Nua

Smart Choice

Dryden Rocket Boy

Noodle

Moors Lady

Castlelodge Inizio
Coolooney Gurteen (Smurf)
Rogild's Hefaistos

Lustro Black Moon

Billy Jo Bob

Hollywood Dante Balvange
Longwater Cadbury
Mynach Hornblower

CLASS 22DN
NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Novice Championships
Novice 27 (2007)
No Member School Team Name Horse Name
321 Bootham School 4TH Seiont Glesyn
476 Churchers College 1st Reko Prince Caspian
141 Cranleigh 1st Mr Darcey
146 Cranleigh 4th Gorey Grey (Rio)
160 Dean Close 2nd DST Dont Panic

503 Denstone College, Sta 2nd
504 Denstone College, Sta 1st
26 Endeavour High (hom(2ND

353 Grange School 2ND
370 Harrogate Grammar S 1st
696 Kirkham Grammar Sch 3rd
552 Lady Manners School 3RD

Noodle
Cooley Rambler
Broadgrove Surprise

Secret Britannia
Garthfach Whisky Rocks
Kiron Snow Queen
Carnsdale Ghostbuster
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2.38
2.45
2.53
3pm
BREAK
3.22
3.30.
3.38
3.45
3.53
4pm
4.08
4.15

4.38
4.45
4.53
5PM
5.08
5.15
5.23
5.30.
5.37
5.45

601 Pocklington School  2nd
116 St Mary's Senior Schoc 1ST
663 Stonyhurst College

203 The Weald School 2ND

126 Thomas Hardye Schoo 2ND
604 Pocklington School  1st
130 Thomas Hardye Schoo 4TH
670 Westonbirt School 3rd
671 Woldgate School 4TH
205 Woolmer Hill 1ST
374 Harrogate Grammar S 3rd
170 Dean Close *STALLIOI 1st

Jellyon

Rogild's Hefaistos
Lustro Black Moon
Sauvey Golden Condor

Bay Lady

Ower Lad

Something about Harry
Skyfall

Longwater Cadbury
Linsford Theo

Gigman Lockie Leonard
Nadal

NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Elementary Championships
Elementary 42(2008)

No

Member School
159 Dean Close
353 Grange School 2ND
420 Sedbergh School
354 Grange School 1ST

370 Harrogate Grammar S 1st
424 Sir John Deane's Sixth 2nd
660 St Teresa's School IST
422 Sedbergh School

203 The Weald School 1ST
739 Queenswood 1st

Team Name

Horse Name

Ode to Shannon
Secret Britannia
Gortskeagh Amy
Isabella

Garthfach Whisky Rocks
Ballinful Ring

RLE Chloe

Vanzelf

Sauvey Golden Condor
Carnbhill Cooper



