NSEA National Schools Championships 2022 at Keysoe International EC, Bedfordshire Thursday 20th October to Monday 24th October 2022

Mochara National Dressage Championships 2022

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 24DT NSEA Mochara National Dressage Team Championships 24DA) 2 riders x Prelim 12 (2005) 24DB) 2 riders x Novice 30 (2006)

		No No	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name	Competing As
Α	8.45		Pocklington School	Pocklington Navy	Lord Business	Р
В	8.45		Pocklington School	Pocklington Navy	Toronto	Р
Α	11.30.		Pocklington School	Pocklington Navy	Jellyon	N
В	11.30.		Pocklington School	Pocklington Navy	Ower Lad	N
Α	8.52	147	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	My Friend Jackson	р
В	8.52	140	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Aquila's Sparkling Surprise	р
Α	11.38	144	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Global High Society	n
В	11.38	146	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Gold	Gorey Grey (Rio)	n
Α	9am			o The Thomas Hardye	Kijana	Р
В	9am			o The Thomas Hardye	Midnight Magic	Р
Α	11.45	126	Thomas Hardye Scho	o The Thomas Hardye	Bay Lady	N
В	11.45	130	Thomas Hardye Scho	o The Thomas Hardye	Something about Harry	N
Α	9.08		Westonbirt School	Westonbirt School	Thistledown Royal Mint	p
В	9.08		Westonbirt School	Westonbirt School	Sherlocks Seren Dreamer	p
Α	11.53	670	Westonbirt School	Westonbirt School	Skyfall	n
	0.45	455	Constants	Constitute Paul	D . II	
A	9.15		Cranleigh	Cranleigh Red	Dolly	р
В	9.15		Cranleigh	Cranleigh Red	Highline Tea Time	р
Α	12	15/	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Red	Dougie	n
Α	9.37	EOE	Denstone College, St	a: Danstona Callaga	Turpane Sun Dancer	n
В	9.37		Denstone College, St.	_	Noodle	p
A	12.08		Denstone College, St.		Cooley Rambler	p n
^	12.00	304	Delistorie conege, se	a Delistone conege	cooley Kambiei	11
Α	9.45	350	Grange School	The Grange	Badgerhill Star	Р
В	9.45		Grange School	The Grange	Garem Burlington Bertie	Р
Α	12.15		Grange School	The Grange	Isabella	N
В	12.15		Grange School	The Grange	Touch of Titanium	N
	BREAK			· ·		
Α	9.53	369	Harrogate Grammar	S HGS	Mr Who	Р
В	9.53	373	Harrogate Grammar	S HGS	Daulton II	Р
Α	12.38	370	Harrogate Grammar	SHGS	Garthfach Whisky Rocks	N

В	12.38	374	Harrogate Grammar S	HGS	Gigman Lockie Leonard	N
Α	10am	406	Sedbergh School	Sedbergh	Marchesa	р
В	10am		Sedbergh School	Sedbergh	G-Star	р
Α	12.45		Sedbergh School	Sedbergh	Gortskeagh Amy	n
В	12.45		Sedbergh School	Sedbergh	Vanzelf	n
Α	10.08	38	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	CBH Clover Lining	p
В	10.08	534	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Gizmo	p
Α	12.53		Hurstpierpoint College		Donna Bella	n
В	12.53	34	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Carrick Cruise Chief	n
Δ.	10.15	165	Door Class	Door Class	Duavid Fiama	D
A	10.15		Dean Close	Dean Close	Proud Fionn	Р
В	10.15		Dean Close *STALLION	Dean Close	jilly	P
A	1pm		Dean Close *STALLION		Nadal DST Don't Don's	N
В	1pm	100	Dean Close	Dean Close	DST Dont Panic	N
Α	10.23	733	St Albans Girls School	STAGS	Castlelodge Inizio	p
В	10.23		St Albans Girls School		Willow	р
A	1.08		St Albans Girls School		Road to Slaney	n
В	1.08		St Albans Girls School		Dalys Black	n
					•	
Α	10.30.	143	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Corbett	Р
В	10.30.	154	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Dunarlen (Copy)	P
Α	1.15	156	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Jack's Choice	N
В	1.15	483	Cranleigh	Cranleigh Blue	Mr Darcey	N
A	10.37		Pocklington School	Pocklington Blue	Lishmar Minnie	P
В	10.37		Pocklington School	Pocklington Blue	Copshawholm Texas Ranger	Р
Α	1.23		Pocklington School	Pocklington Blue	Megaboy	N
В	1.23	602	Pocklington School	Pocklington Blue	Corderry Crackle	N
Plate t	aams					
A	10.44	856	Heathfield Community	Heathfield community col	Lord Augustus	PP
В	10.44		•	Heathfield community col	_	PP
A	1.30.		•	Heathfield community col		P n
В	1.30.		Heathfield Community	•	Gringos pearly	P n
	1.50.	555	acinjicia community	Silvata De 7 i	cgos pearly	,
Α	10.53	805	Barnard Castle School	BCS Pearls	Starlight	PP
В	10.53	807	Barnard Castle School	BCS Pearls	Lemington Trinket	PP
A	1.37	806	Barnard Castle School	BCS Pearls	Moelwyn Alfie	P n
В	1.37	809	Barnard Castle School	BCS Pearls	Rathnagrew Arabella	Pn

CLASS 21DP NSEA MocharaNational Dressage Individual Preliminary Championships Prelim 14 2006 (revised collective marks 2016)

No Member School Team Name Horse Name

С	8.45	170	Dean Close *STALLIO	1st	Nadal
С	8.52	143	Cranleigh	3rd	Corbett
С	9am	696	Kirkham Grammar Sch	2ND	Kiron Snow Queen
С	9.08	146	Cranleigh	4th	Gorey Grey (Rio)
С	9.15	406	Sedbergh School	1st	Marchesa
С	9.23				
С	9.30.	740	Hymers	1st	Corderry Crackle
С	9.37	620	Pocklington School	1st	Toronto
С	9.45	6	Barnard Castle School	3RD	Moelwyn Alfie
		193	Queen Elizabeth's Gra	1st	Carrick Diamond Craft (Joey)
С	10.08	476	Churchers College	1st	Reko Prince Caspian
С	10.15	140	Cranleigh	1st	Aquila's Sparkling Surprise
С	10.23	26	Endeavour High (home	2ND	Broadgrove Surprise
С	10.30.	55	John Taylor Free School	2ND	Banklow Hanky Panky (Puzzle)
С	10.37	719	Kingsley School		Penroyal Little Pageboy
С	10.45	59	Lady Manners School	1ST	In Tua Nua
С	10.53	65	Lord Wandsworth Coll	1ST	Smart Choice
С	11	573	Malton School	2ND	Dryden Rocket Boy
С	11.08	503	Denstone College, Sta	1st	Noodle
С	11.38	419	Sedbergh School	4th	Moors Lady
С	11.45	733	St Albans Girls School	4th	Castlelodge Inizio
С	11.53	640	St Catherines School, I	2nd	Coolooney Gurteen (Smurf)
С	12	116	St Mary's Senior Schoo	2ND	Rogild's Hefaistos
С	12.08	663	Stonyhurst College		Lustro Black Moon
С	12.15	202	Terra Nova Prep School	ol	Billy Jo Bob
С	12.23	695	Withington Girls School	ol	Hollywood Dante Balvange
С	12.30.	671	Woldgate School	4TH	Longwater Cadbury
С	12.38	737	Bedford Girls School		Mynach Hornblower

CLASS 22DN NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Novice Championships Novice 27 (2007)

		No	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
С	1pm	321	Bootham School	4TH	Seiont Glesyn
С	1.08	476	Churchers College	1st	Reko Prince Caspian
С	1.15	141	Cranleigh	1st	Mr Darcey
С	1.23	146	Cranleigh	4th	Gorey Grey (Rio)
С	1.30.	160	Dean Close	2nd	DST Dont Panic
С	1.38	503	Denstone College, Sta	r 2nd	Noodle
С	1.45	504	Denstone College, Sta	r 1st	Cooley Rambler
С	1.53	26	Endeavour High (hom	(2ND	Broadgrove Surprise
	BREAK				
С	2.08	353	Grange School	2ND	Secret Britannia
С	2.15	370	Harrogate Grammar S	5 1st	Garthfach Whisky Rocks
С	2.23	696	Kirkham Grammar Scl	n 3rd	Kiron Snow Queen
С	2.30.	552	Lady Manners School	3RD	Carnsdale Ghostbuster

С	2.38	601	Pocklington School	2nd	Jellyon
С	2.45	116	St Mary's Senior Scho	oc 1ST	Rogild's Hefaistos
С	2.53	663	Stonyhurst College		Lustro Black Moon
С	3pm	203	The Weald School	2ND	Sauvey Golden Condor
	BREAK				
С	3.22	126	Thomas Hardye Scho	oo 2ND	Bay Lady
С	3.30.	604	Pocklington School	1st	Ower Lad
С	3.38	130	Thomas Hardye Scho	oo 4TH	Something about Harry
С	3.45	670	Westonbirt School	3rd	Skyfall
С	3.53	671	Woldgate School	4TH	Longwater Cadbury
С	4pm	205	Woolmer Hill	1ST	Linsford Theo
С	4.08	374	Harrogate Grammar	S⊦3rd	Gigman Lockie Leonard
С	4.15	170	Dean Close *STALLIC	Of 1st	Nadal

NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Elementary Championships Elementary 42(2008)

		No	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
С	4.38	159	Dean Close		Ode to Shannon
С	4.45	353	Grange School	2ND	Secret Britannia
С	4.53	420	<mark>)</mark> Sedbergh School		Gortskeagh Amy
С	5PM	354	<mark>1</mark> Grange School	1ST	Isabella
С	5.08	370	<mark>)</mark> Harrogate Grammar S	1st	Garthfach Whisky Rocks
С	5.15	424	<mark>1</mark> Sir John Deane's Sixth	2nd	Ballinful Ring
С	5.23	660	OSt Teresa's School	IST	RLE Chloe
С	5.30.	422	2 Sedbergh School		Vanzelf
С	5.37	203	The Weald School	1ST	Sauvey Golden Condor
С	5.45	739	Queenswood	1st	Carnhill Cooper